UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2006 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 12/19/2006
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 61.028 96.774 157.802 -291 -147 963 816 1.986.9
2 61.115 96.366 157.481 -321 -162 1.238 1.076 1.989.0
3 61.208 95.945 157.153 -328 -165 946 781 1.990.6
4 61.302 95.495 156.797 -356 -179 1.118 939 1.992.4
5 61.476 95.025 156.501 -296 -149 1.006 857 1.994.1
6 61.751 94.414 156.165 -336 -169 843 674 1.995.5
7 62.084 93,755 155.839 -326 -164 902 738 1.996.9
8 62.195 93.246 155.441 -398 -201 1.023 822 1.998.6
9 62.084 92.922 155.006 -435 -219 1.311 1.092 2.000.7
10 62.059 92.499 154.558 -448 -226 1.125 899 2.002.5
11 61.983 92.077 154.060 -498 -251 964 713 2.003.9
12 61.876 91.705 153.581 -479 -241 1.032 791 2.005.5
13 61.639 91.368 153.007 -574 -289 1.039 750 2.007.0
14 61.472 91.046 152.518 -489 -247 935 688 2.008.3
15 61.281 90.752 152.033 -485 -245 810 565 2.009.5
16 61.128 90.382 151,510 -523 -264 898 634 2.010.7
17 60.957 89.999 150.956 -554 -279 865 586 2.011.9
18 60.796 89.589 150.385 -571 -288 976 688 2.013.2
19 60.576 89.221 149.797 -588 -296 848 552 2.014.3
20 60.387 88.805 149.192 -605 -305 852 547 2.015.4
21 60.103 88.459 148.562 -630 -318 1.010 692 2.016.8
22 59,726 88.141 147.867 -695 -350 957 607 2.018.0
23 59.513 87.782 147.295 -572 -288 983 695 2.019.4
24 59.291 87.363 146.654 -641 -323 860 537 2.020.4
25 59.071 86.944 146.015 -639 -322 971 649 2.021.7
26 58.882 86.485 145.367 -648 -327 873 546 2.022.8
27 58.764 85.916 144.680 -687 -346 858 512 2.023.8
28 58.544 85.480 144.024 -656 -331 994 663 2.025.1
29 58.336 85.044 143.380 -644 -325 885 560 2.026.3
30 58.112 84.602 142.714 -666 -336 909 573 2.027.4
31 57.925 84.134 142.059 -655 -330 961 631 2.028.6
TOTALS -16.034 21.873

*October 1, 2005 TO DATE 43.385



